90
Pumps
Assembling an Ismatec® IPC pump in Oak Harbor, WA.
FOR ORDERING & DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION   +1 800 426 0191   •   +1 360 679 2528   •   www.idex-hs.com
IDEX Health & Science
Dear Customer
We are pleased to present our 2011/2012 catalog, which includes
Innovadyne™, Ismatec®, Isolation Technologies™, Rheodyne®, Systec®,

Authorization procedures.
Direct from IDEX Health & Science Direct from our Global Distribution Network
How to Order
The products in this catalog are intended for use with analytical, biotechnology and diagnostic equipment
and accessories. THE MANUFACTURERS OF THE PRODUCTS IN THIS CATALOG SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER DUE TO ANY MISUSE OF THEIR PRODUCTS. Of course, the safe use of our products depends on
our customers, since it is you who select and control the protective gear and safety procedures used, as well as the
pressures, temperatures, solvents, samples, ventilation, and other variables. Product and material performance
ratings are provided as guides only.  Individual field tests should be performed by customers to determine safe
operating parameters given your particular procedures and use.
IDEX Health & Science facilities are certified ISO 9001. Some facilities are also
certified ISO 13485:2003.
Visit Us At        WWW. IDEX-HS.COM
Customer Number:
95
Pumps
   Addition of a reagent to a reactor and simultaneous removal of the
reaction product from the upper fraction. Ramp control combined
with a thermostat to maintain the ΔT during the reaction.
   Simultaneous addition of both components of a 2-component
adhesive in ratio 1:10 with two different tubing sizes.
Application Note
Model REGLO Analog+Digital REGLO Analog+Digital REGLO Analog+Digital REGLO Analog+Digital REGLO Analog+Digital REGLO Analog+Digital
Channels 2 2 2 4 4 4
Rollers 6 8 12 6 8 12
Speed rpm 1.61 160 1.61 160 1.61 160 1.01 100 1.01 100 1.01 100
Tygon® ST
R-3603/R-3607
Part No.
Tubing
ID mm
mL/min
per channel
mL/min
per channel
mL/min
per channel
mL/min
per channel
mL/min
per channel
mL/min
per channel
min.1 max.2 min.1 max.2 min.1 max.2 min.1 max.2 min.1 max.2 min.1 max.2
SC0189 0.13 0.003 0.22 0.002 0.17 0.002 0.15 0.002 0.14 0.002 0.11 0.001 0.093
SC0050 0.25 0.008 0.76 0.007 0.65 0.007 0.61 0.005 0.48 0.005 0.41 0.004 0.38
SC0053 0.51 0.031 3.1 0.027 2.7 0.025 2.5 0.019 1.9 0.017 1.7 0.016 1.6
SC0056 0.76 0.067 6.7 0.058 5.8 0.053 5.3 0.042 4.2 0.036 3.6 0.033 3.3
SC0059 1.02 0.12 12 0.10 10 0.090 9.0 0.073 7.3 0.063 6.3 0.056 5.6
SC0062 1.22 0.16 16 0.14 14 0.12 12 0.10 10 0.088 8.8 0.075 7.5
SC0065 1.52 0.24 24 0.20 20 0.17 17 0.15 15 0.13 13 0.10 10
SC0068 1.85 0.34 34 0.28 28 0.21 21 0.21 21 0.17 17 0.13 13
SC0071 2.54 0.53 53 0.44 44 0.31 31 0.33 33 0.27 27 0.19 19
SC0224 3.17 0.68 68 0.57 57 0.38 38 0.43 43 0.35 35 0.24 24
Approx. values: determined with water, at 22 °C, no differential pressure, Tygon tubing.
1 Minimum flow rates shown are for the Reglo Digital. Min flow rate for Reglo Analog =2% of max flow rate.
2 Maximum flow rates shown are for both the Reglo Analog and Digital pumps.
Flow Rates and Tubing
Part No. Model
Flow rates
mL/min per channel Channels
Rollers
rpm Speed
REGLO ANALOG
ISM830 MS-2/06 0.005 – 68 2 6 1.6 –160
ISM829 MS-2/08 0.004 – 57 2 8 1.6 –160
ISM795 MS-2/12 0.003 – 38 2 12 1.6 –160
ISM828 MS-4/06 0.003 – 43 4 6 1.0 –100
ISM827 MS-4/08 0.003 – 35 4 8 1.0 –100
ISM796 MS-4/12 0.002 – 24 4 12 1.0 –100
REGLO DIGITAL